1).
2).
3).
4).
5).
6).
7).
8).

9).

10).

Centerville Noon Optimists have donated to our Youth Community in the last 50 years

Centerville Noon Optimists Donations History

Centerville / Washington Parks District

Centerville and Other Local Schools

Dayton Children's Medical Center

Washington Township Library Activities

Scholarships Awarded

Jr. Optimist / Oratorical / Essay / CCDHH Programs

Local Youth Activities

Local Community Outreach & Optimist Sponsored Programs

Local Food Initiatives

Other

Fiscal Year

2020

7 Year
History

S
S

S
S
s

3,500

99

1,624

2,642

4,000

1,253

14,868

$

-

27,990

73,517

186,975

53,925

101,243

70,125

62,677

105,559

34,330

7,628

s

27,986

s

723,969

Approximately $2,000,000 !




