

Centerville Noon Optimists Donations History

	<u>2020 Fiscal Year</u>	<u>7 Year History</u>
1). Centerville / Washington Parks District	\$ -	\$ 27,990
2). Centerville and Other Local Schools	\$ 3,500	\$ 73,517
3). Dayton Children's Medical Center	\$ 99	\$ 186,975
4). Washington Township Library Activities	\$ -	\$ 53,925
5). Scholarships Awarded	\$ 1,624	\$ 101,243
6). Jr. Optimist / Oratorical / Essay / CCDHH Programs	\$ 2,642	\$ 70,125
7). Local Youth Activities	\$ 4,000	\$ 62,677
8). Local Community Outreach & Optimist Sponsored Programs	\$ 1,253	\$ 105,559
9). Local Food Initiatives	\$ -	\$ 34,330
10). Other	\$ 14,868	\$ 7,628
	<u>\$ 27,986</u>	<u>\$ 723,969</u>

Centerville Noon Optimists have donated to our Youth Community in the last 50 years

Approximately \$2,000,000 !
